Klasse

G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G15ar

Etternavn
Hagen

Haug
Almasbak
Kolloen
Staune-Mittet
Gjelten-Bergli
Dragerengen
Fremstad
Ulberg
Sandodden
Selbaek
Thorstad
Ulberg
Evensen
Kjeldsberg
Borgen
Robgle-Sgrensen
Broberg
Aalberg
Haave
Ellevold
Ellevold
Roise

Bye
Danielsen
Jensen
Johansen
Pedersen
Bakke
Granvold
Nilsen
Ragnhildslgkken
Renningen
Renningen
Searlie-Sannes
Flesvig
Lagethon
Aaserud
Thallaug
Berg

Lien
Johnsrud
Tgmterud
Jiom

Engen
Flaekay
Greoneng
Opsann
Retteras
Sarbotten
Torseth
Verhoeve
Hjelle

Hoel
Otterholm
Evensen
Furseth
Hagen

Fornavn

Ulrik Javoll
Anders Granum
Magnus Vestmo
Emil

Martinus

Joakim

Sivert

Ola

Sigve

Halvor

August
Sebastian Welhaven
Knut Lexander
Vetle Ostlien
Oliver Stangstuen
Sondre

Peder

Even

Eirik Hauer
August Johansen
Ole Jacob
Karsten

Eirik

Lucas Voytovich
Martin Eckholdt
Kristoffer Tolstad
Simen Landmark
Joakim Marsteintredet
Johannes
Marius

Lucas Engum
Ludvig Lunde
Sander
Sebastian

Emre

Peter Haga
Anders Ludahl
Mathias Brenna
Sjur Grung
Henrik

Even

Ola

William

Havard

Nicolai

Sjur

Jargen Holm
Edvald Smogeli
Mathias

Kristian

Audun
Kassander Kristiansen
Marius Kolloen
Bastian Nikolai
Albert Bjerregard
Sindre Qstlien
Simen Smeby
Magnus Moe

Org.tilhgrighet

Brandbu IF - Ski

Follebu Skiklubb - Ski
Grue IL - Ski

Hamar Skiklubb - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
MjasSki - Ski

Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Skrautval IL - Ski

Sare Al IL - Ski

Sare Al IL - Ski

Sare Al IL - Ski

Sar-Fron IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Gran IL - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Mj@sSki - Ski

Oppstad IL - Ski
Oppstad IL - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Roterud IL - Ski
Roterud IL - Ski
Roterud IL - Ski
Roterud IL - Ski
Roterud IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Ostre Toten Skilag - Ski
Qyer-Tretten IF - Ski
Brandbu IF - Ski
Gausdal Skilag - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Gran IL - Ski

Harestua IL - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Moelven IL - Ski

Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Ostre Toten Skilag - Ski

Brikkenum

4007001
4156485
3928009
4075222

4101184
4008033
4023420
3655883

3993458
3996816
4094348
3798022
4107256
3936911
4063533
4068276
4021747
4015251
3914157
3914231
4048963
4156493
4086054

3912698
4156964
3916772
3831328
3924602
4105284
4077491
4077830
3915501
3940624
3790896
4082483
4150900
3728664
4120887
4017141
3794179
3802931
4154803
4005757
3821774
3913548
3992708
3986528
4083523
4089298
3809589
4103446
3815016
4066809
3910775
3653649



G15ar
G15ar
G15ar
G16 ar
G16ar
G16 ar
G16ar
G16ar
G16ar
G16 ar
G16ar
G16ar
G16ar
G16ar
G16ar
G16 ar
G16ar
G16 ar
G16 ar
G16 ar
G16 ar
G16 ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J14 ar
J15ar

Bergum
Nordaas
Stelen
Almasbak
Fjeldstad
Heggen

Wien

Broberg

Berge
Johansen
Gulbrandsen-Rognstad
Hoelsveen
Haugen
Thorstad
Grothe
Hermansen
Kolloen
Egedius
Nilsen
Almsbakken
Sandvold
Ringli
Fuglehaug-Wetting
Greftegreff
Hovde
Schjetne
Heggen

Bjerke
Flugsrud
Holm-Lombnaes
Husnes
Seetrom

Alme

Berg
Kjeldsberg
Myrland
Hagen

Lundby
Reiss-Jacobsen
Staven
Brorson
Hagen
Bekkelund
Molstadkroken
Skoglund
Solergd
Strandlie
Berger
Hattestad
Jogrgensen
Retteras
Stgen

Jien
Hermansen
Skramstad

Nja

Vigerust
Sandvold
Fuglehaug-Wetting

Gunnar Astor
Jorgen Skrindsrud
Ole Hedalen
Simen Vestmo
Jonathan Hemb
Lars

Simen Monsrud
Elling

Andreas Heggheim
Jagrgen Landmark
Jonas

Mathias

Edvard

Kristoffer Welhaven
Markus Bryan
Andreas

Petter

Daniel

Casper Engum
Elias Ostvold
Heine Steinar
Martin Jgrstad
Katrine

Solveig Egge
Sina

Varin

Kari

Sanna Emilie Nymoen
Emilie

Maia

Marie

Mathea Storlien
Hedda Faraasen
Emilie Husby
Elise Stangstuen
Hannah Sletsjg
Nora Moe

Julie Haug
Matilde Haugen
Selena Marie

Sol Frid Linvollen
Mali Javoll

Selma

Vilde

Vera Elaine

Eiril Erlien

Karen Haanes
Marie

Ingrid Maureen Solheim
Lilja Celina Kjeer
Elise

Ida QGverli

Vilde Njarga
Christiane

Eli Anne

Hedda

Vilde Linnéa

Tia Elisabeth
Henriette

Qyer-Tretten IF - Ski
Qystre Slidre IL - Ski
Qystre Slidre IL - Ski
Grue IL - Ski

Hamar Skiklubb - Ski
Harestua IL - Ski
Harestua IL - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Kolbu KK - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Moen Sportsklubb - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Skjak IL - Ski

Sare Al IL - Ski

Tormod Skilag - Ski
Vang Skilgperforening - Ski
Vang Skilgperforening - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Dyer-Tretten IF - Ski
Jystre Slidre IL - Ski
Brandbu IF - Ski

Brandbu IF - Ski

Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Harestua IL - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Strandbygda IL - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Brandbu IF - Ski

Brandbu IF - Ski

Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lilehammer Skiklub - Ski
Vang Skilgperforening - Ski
Vang Skilgperforening - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Oyer-Tretten IF - Ski
Brandbu IF - Ski

3657467
3812906
4066197
3971637
4158036
4009676
3804523
4069969
3401106
4075982
3942661
4102992
4149654
3743697
4029815
3803541
4102364
3705548
4153185
3602612
3910932
4077822
4106126
4018347
3927845
3911807
4010872

4150744
3978822
4149589
3996568
3996360
4072666
3988219
4014825
4072005
4020152

3891975
4006748
3921277
3918018
4016994
4117222
3909652
3905676
3915519
4023446
4082178
3890134

3824307
4057618
3910130
4009130

4105011



J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar
J16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar
J 16 ar

Rosager
Hval-Thomsen
Katnosa
Holm-Lombnaes
Storlien
Sunde

Ulen

Haave

Grini
Lundstuen
Stenumgard
Voytovich
Gammelmo
Berget

Dyste
Klevenberg
Kravdal
Molstadkroken
Brandhaug
Jagrgensen
Klashaugen
Ringstad
Vilhjalmssattir
Dragerengen
Hoelsveen
Raise
Nyhagen
Aarge-Velo
Kjeldsberg
Ringen
Holmstad
Lagethon

Ingeborg

Maja

Marthe Olsen
Selma

Celine

Nora Melbg
Andrea Storlien
Anna Johansen
Inger
Borghild-agnethe
Hedda

Hanna Hagen
Ida

Johanne Gylthe
Martine

Emma

Marie

Karoline

Iris Tollan

Sofie Kjeer
Julia Staum

Ingeborg Buskenes

Birta Maria
Synne

Malin

Nora

Hedda

Frida

Iselin Stangstuen
Carene Moen
Ida

Stine Ludanhl

Granli IL - Ski
Harestua IL - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
MjasSki - Ski

Moelven IL - Ski

Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski
Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski

Skrautval IL - Ski

Svea Skilag - Ski

Vang Skilgperforening - Ski
Ostre Toten Skilag - Ski
Gjovik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjovik Skiklubb - Ski
Gjevik Skiklubb - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski
Rogne IL - Ski

Svea Skilag - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Jstre Toten Skilag - Ski
Oyer-Tretten IF - Ski

4079661
4097341
3810504
3819034
3817939
4032223
3646700
4015079
3771250

3825114
3911161
3821568
3820396
4058277
3717972
4004230
3918315
3825304
4022638

3806544
313875

3925054
4103289
4048815
3642923
4074951
4060414
3980810
3992963
3789328



